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Novice U17 Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Novice U17 Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Novice U17 Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Novice U17 Cassidy Stromberg Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Novice U14 Allie Capstick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Novice U14 Mckenna Colthorp Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Novice U14 Cassidy Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Juvenile U14 Takara Dei Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Juvenile U14 Mia Dokken Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Juvenile U14 Nicole Sharrott Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Juvenile U14 Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Juvenile U11 Sarah Dyrkach Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Juvenile U11 Abby Fitzpatrick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Juvenile U11 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Juvenile U11 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Juvenile U11 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Juvenile U11 Olivia Wankling Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Juvenile U11 Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Senior Bronze Halla Aitken Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Senior Bronze Kirstyn Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Senior Bronze Kaitlyn Boucher Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Senior Bronze Georgia Dawkin Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Senior Bronze Georgia D'Lugos Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Senior Bronze Teanna Tackitt Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Senior Bronze Stevie-Lee Temple Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Senior Bronze Amanda Willsie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Junior Silver Samantha Beida Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Junior Silver Keana Casault Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Junior Silver Michelle Gordon Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU
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Junior Silver Mackenzie Henschel Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Senior Silver Carmen Huang Quesnel FSC CNC BC/YT

Senior Silver Anna Kjemhus Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Senior Silver Brooke Yanishewski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold FS Whitney Jarratt Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold FS Taylor Ruether Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Gold FS Carlee Shenton Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold FS Selena Van Aert Quesnel FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI1 Halla Aitken Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI1 Allie Capstick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold InterpretiveI1 Lorisha Mcammond Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold InterpretiveI1 Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI1 Carlee Shenton Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI1 Brooke Yanishewski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold InterpretiveI2 Kaitlyn Boucher Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Gold InterpretiveI2 Kristin Farnsworth Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI2 Michelle Gordon Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Gold InterpretiveI2 Whitney Jarratt Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI2 Anna Kjemhus Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold InterpretiveI2 Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold InterpretiveI2 Suneeta Whiteside Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Interpretive I1 Samantha Beida Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Interpretive I1 Kristyn Brody Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Silver Interpretive I1 Mckenna Colthorp Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Interpretive I1 Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Interpretive I1 Riley McLaughlin Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Interpretive I1 Teanna Tackitt Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Interpretive I1 Amanda Willsie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Interpretive I2 Georgia Dawkin Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Interpretive I2 Mackenzie Henschel Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT
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Silver Interpretive I2 Hannah Magee Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Interpretive I2 Mykaela Mantai Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Interpretive I2 Courtney Robinson Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Interpretive I2 Stevie-Lee Temple Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Takara Dei Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Nicole Sharrott Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI1 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI2 Kirstyn Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI2 Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI2 Danielle Budgell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI2 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI2 Cassidy Connell Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI2 Cassidy Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Courtney Bueckert Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Jayden Burns East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Reagan Cranwell Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Georgia D'Lugos Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Mia Dokken Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Samantha O'Reilly Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI3 Darci Wilson Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Arielle Barnes Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Josee Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Keana Casault Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Samantha Duperron Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Taryn Hansen Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Shayla Seinen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Brittany Stewart Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze InterpretiveI4 Lacee Temple Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
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Intro 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 1 Abby Fitzpatrick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 1 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 1 Raquel Kwiatkowski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 1 Amaya Macpheat Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 1 Myah Milner Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Intro 1 Olivia Wankling Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Intro 2 Autumn Capstick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 2 Sarah Dyrkach Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 2 Chloe Hennebury Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 2 Hilary Lueken Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Intro 2 Mackenzie O'Reilly Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Intro 2 Nathalie Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 2 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 3 Emily Curtis Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 3 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 3 Madisyn L'Heureux Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 3 Kirsten Ljunggren Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 3 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 3 Sommer Simmons Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 3 Cassidy Slemp Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 4 Celina Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 4 Ellie Daynes Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Intro 4 Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 4 Myah Hills Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 4 Emma King Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 4 Jaiden Kwiatkowski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 4 Emma Macdougall Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 4 Payton Vyse Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 4 Kourtney Wilson Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 5 Kyla Brumwell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
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Intro 5 Rhianna Differenz Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 5 Nicole Jones Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Intro 5 Gloryah Layoun Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 5 Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 5 Madisyn Menssa Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Intro 5 Victoria Rea Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro 5 Hannah Sampson East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 1 Maggie-Kate Fitzpatrick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 1 Reka Fodor Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 1 Jodanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 1 Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 1 Marissa Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 1 Laralee Rizarri Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 1 Leighanna Rizarri Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 2 Aimee Colthorp Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 2 Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 2 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 2 Ava Sanderson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 2 Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 2 Rebecca Sudnik Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 2 Charlotte Wedge East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 2 Chelsea West Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Sidney Bennie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Callie Heine Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Ava Lefferson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Emma Pattison Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Kyra Sauve Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 3 Rebecca Schwertner Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Emma Shipalesky Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 3 Sophie Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 4 Shae Brumwell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
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Pre-Intro 4 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 4 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 4 Adam Fodor Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 4 Jada Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 4 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 4 Laura Pearce Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 4 Tara Pocket R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 5 Kelsey Coulter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 5 Caylee Edge Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 5 Jaidyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 5 Ashlyn Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 5 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 5 Sayge Mattson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 5 Rylee Peck Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 5 Kazee Tackitt Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 6 Cassey Adolf East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 6 Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 6 Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 6 Mckenzi Lizotte Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 6 Ashleigh Ljunggren Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 6 Colby McLaughlin Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 6 Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 6 Emma Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 7 Sheena Corfe R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 7 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 7 Abby Krause Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 7 Morgan Madsen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 7 Allison McDonald Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 7 Merissa Robinson Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 7 Kacie Vandemark Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 7 Mikaila Wilson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 8 Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT
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Pre-Intro 8 Kayla Gerwatoski East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 8 Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 8 Camryn Gillies Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 8 Hannah Hansen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 8 Jaida Heine Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 8 Adanna Hustler Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 8 Laine Johner Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 9 Robyn Barwise Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 9 Joshua Boake R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 9 Dakota Bohnke R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 9 Alexi Bueckert Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 9 Chelsea Exner Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 9 Rielly Holland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 9 Tianna Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 9 Kate Paton Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Samantha Boake R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Mariecia Clegg-Willett Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 10 Cassandra Kamieniecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Blythe Lefferson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Pre-Intro 10 Ally Oliver East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Chelsea Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Samantha Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Jasmine Smith R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

Pre-Intro 10 Kiera Smith-Howe Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Gold Solo DanceSD Reagan Cranwell Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Gold Solo DanceSD Anna Kjemhus Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold Solo DanceSD Lorisha Mcammond Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold Solo DanceSD Shayla Seinen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Sr Silver Solo DanceSD Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Sr Silver Solo DanceSD Mykaela Mantai Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Sr Bronze Solo DanceSD Chelsea Exner Manning FSC AB/NT/NU
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Sr Bronze Solo DanceSD Kiera Smith-Howe Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Jr Bronze Solo DanceSD Reanne Leavitt-Zarowny Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Jr Bronze Solo DanceSD Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Jr Bronze Solo DanceSD Hannah Sampson East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

PN Synchro Mile Zero Crystal Ice Action Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Juv Synchro Mile Zero Crystal Ice Action Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Elem Synchro Mile Zero Crystal Ice Action Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Begin II Synchro Mile Zero Crystal Ice Action Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Begin II Synchro Mile Zero Crystal Ice Action Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Begin I Synchro Mile Zero Crystal Ice Action Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Intro Pairs 1 Sidney Bennie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Ava Lefferson

Intro Pairs 1 Joedanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Reka Fodor

Intro Pairs 1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Trinity Heartt

Intro Pairs 1 Chelsea West Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Rebecca Sudnik

Intro Pairs 2 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Karlee Dahlen

Intro Pairs 2 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Sarah Heartt

Intro Pairs 2 Sayge Mattson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Mikaila Wilson

Intro Pairs 2 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Layne Patterson

Intro Pairs 3 Caylee Edge Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Hannah Hansen

Intro Pairs 3 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Brock Keeler

Intro Pairs 3 Johanna Panas Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU Madison Louttit

Intro Pairs 3 Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Jennaiya Hutchings

Intro Pairs 3 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Madison Gerwien

Intro Pairs 4 Kirstyn Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT Whitney Jarratt

Intro Pairs 4 Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Payton Vyse

Intro Pairs 4 Emma King Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Amanda Willsie
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Intro Pairs 4 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Breanna Pickett

Intro Pairs 4 Morgan Madsen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT Blythe Lefferson

Gold Elements Mckenna Colthorp Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold Elements Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Elements Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Elements Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Elements Carlee Shenton Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Elements Brooke Yanishewski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Elements Halla Aitken Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Silver Elements Kirstyn Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Elements Samantha Beida Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Elements Kaitlyn Boucher Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Elements Keana Casault Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Elements Takara Dei Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Elements Cassidy Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Elements Stevie-Lee Temple Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 1 Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 1 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 1 Chloe Hennebury Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 1 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 1 Olivia Wankling Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 2 Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 2 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 2 Hilary Lueken Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 2 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 2 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 2 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 3 Devan Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 3 Myah Hills Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 3 Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT
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Bronze Elements 3 Nicole Sharrott Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 3 Cassidy Slemp Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 3 Christina Turnquist Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 4 Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 4 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 4 Cassidy Connell Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 4 Teresa Gordon Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 4 Nicole Jones Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 4 Kourtney Wilson Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 5 Josee Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 5 Jayden Burns East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 5 Mia Dokken Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 5 Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 5 Taryn Hansen Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 5 Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 5 Madison Nickolet Quesnel FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 6 Ayden Aspeslet Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 6 Abigail Bowie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 6 Georgia Dawkin Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 6 Samantha Duperron Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 6 Hannah Magee Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 6 Victoria Rea Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Elements 6 Courtney Robinson Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Elements 6 Brittany Stewart Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 1 Sidney Bennie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 1 Jessie Drover Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 1 Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 1 Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 1 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT
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Prelim Elements 2 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 2 Jessie Harder Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 2 Sydney Hoar Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 2 Hannah Levine Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 2 Ally Norum Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 2 Kyra Sauve Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 2 Emma Shipalesky Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 3 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 3 Caylee Edge Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 3 Jada Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 3 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 3 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 3 Jayna Mason Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 3 Emma Taylor Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 4 Emily Differenz Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 4 Jaidyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 4 Ashlyn Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 4 Amaya Macpheat Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 4 Myah Milner Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 4 Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 4 Emma Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 5 Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 5 Mckenzi Lizotte Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 5 Ashleigh Ljunggren Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 5 Colby McLaughlin Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 5 Merissa Robinson Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 5 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 5 Kacie Vandemark Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 6 Erin Brown Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 6 Camryn Gillies Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 6 Laine Johner Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 6 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT
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Prelim Elements 6 Abby Krause Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 6 Morgan Madsen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 7 Robyn Barwise Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 7 Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 7 Kaleigh Dwyer Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 7 Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 7 Hannah Hansen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 7 Adanna Hustler Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 7 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 7 Alexa Pettersen Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 8 Celina Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Ellie Daynes Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Chelsea Exner Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Rielly Holland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Tianna Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Cassandra Kamieniecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Kirsten Ljunggren Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 8 Payton Ray Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Kyla Brumwell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Elements 9 Teagan Mcdowell Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Chelsea Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Samantha Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Hannah Sampson East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Kiera Smith-Howe Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Elements 9 Payton Vyse Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Spins Michelle Gordon Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Gold Spins Mackenzie Henschel Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Spins Whitney Jarratt Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Spins Marti Ross Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Spins Kennedy Sha Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Gold Spins Carlee Shenton Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT
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Gold Spins Cassidy Stromberg Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Gold Spins Suneeta Whiteside Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Gold Spins Brooke Yanishewski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Spins Kirstyn Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Spins Kaitlyn Boucher Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Spins Georgia Dawkin Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Spins Takara Dei Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Spins Samantha Duperron Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Spins Hannah Magee Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Silver Spins Cassidy Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Silver Spins Teanna Tackitt Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 1 Brock Keeler Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 1 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 1 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 1 Nicole Sharrott Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 1 Christina Turnquist Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 1 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 1 Darci Wilson Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 2 Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 2 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 2 Mia Dokken Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 2 Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 2 Teresa Gordon Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 2 Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 3 Ayden Aspeslet Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 3 Taryn Hansen Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 3 Gloryah Layoun Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 3 Riley McLaughlin Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 3 Victoria Rea Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Bronze Spins 3 Courtney Robinson Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Bronze Spins 3 Shayla Seinen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT
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Prelim Spins 1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 1 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 1 Valyce Mamic Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 1 Jayna Mason Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 1 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 1 Ally Norum Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 1 Kazee Tackitt Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 2 Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 2 Chloe Hennebury Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 2 Raquel Kwiatkowski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 2 Myah Milner Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 2 Nathalie Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 2 Emma Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 2 Kacie Vandemark Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 3 Camryn Gillies Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 3 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 3 Hilary Lueken Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 3 Morgan Madsen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 3 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 3 Alexa Pettersen Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 3 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 4 Chelsea Exner Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 4 Devan Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 4 Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 4 Myah Hills Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 4 Jaiden Kwiatkowski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 4 Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 4 Cassidy Slemp Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 4 Kourtney Wilson Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Josee Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Abigail Bowie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Prelim Spins 5 Kyla Brumwell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
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Prelim Spins 5 Jayden Burns East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Cassidy Connell Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Reagan Cranwell Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Nicole Jones Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Emma MacDougall Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Prelim Spins 5 Lacee Temple Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 1 Shaye Beaulieu Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 1 Emma Eggimann Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 1 Reka Fodor Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 1 Jodanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 1 Laralee Rizarri Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 1 Leighanna Rizarri Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 2 Sidney Bennie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Jessie Drover Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Dillyn Parrish Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Kylie Smethurst Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Sophie Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 2 Charlotte Wedge East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 3 Brea Fraser Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 3 Jessie Harder Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 3 Sydney Hoar Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 3 Kylee Johnson Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 3 Madison Sandboe Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 3 Kyra Sauve Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 3 Emma Shipalesky Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 3 Coryn Webb Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Jorja Dei Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU
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Primary Spins 4 Jada Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 4 Shaine Lefebvre Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Hannah Levine Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Emma Taylor Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 4 Averie Villiger Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 5 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 5 Laynee Burns Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 5 Kelsey Coulter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 5 Emily Dwernychuk Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 5 Adam Fodor Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 5 Sayge Mattson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 5 Rylee Peck Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 5 Purnachandra Viswanathan Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 6 Makayla Burt Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 6 Jaidyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 6 Anysa Hansen Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 6 Tiana Head Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 6 Ashlyn Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 6 Amaya Macpheat Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 6 Kassidy Smethurst Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 6 Estefani Wolfe Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 7 Cassey Adolf East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 7 Erin Brown Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 7 Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 7 Ashleigh Ljunggren Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 7 Colby McLaughlin Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 7 Mackenzie O'Reilly Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 7 Merissa Robinson Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 7 Haleigh Tufford Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 8 Kayla Gerwatoski East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 8 Hannah Hansen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT
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Primary Spins 8 Adanna Hustler Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 8 Laine Johner Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 8 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 8 Kirsten Ljunggren Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 8 Payton Ray Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 8 Sommer Simmons Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 9 Celina Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Rielly Holland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Tianna Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Cassandra Kamieniecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Kate Paton Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Chelsea Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Kiera Smith-Howe Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 9 Payton Vyse Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 10 Rhianna Differenz Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 10 Kacy Keutzer Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 10 Blythe Lefferson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

Primary Spins 10 Teagan Mcdowell Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 10 Ally Oliver East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 10 Samantha Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 10 Hannah Sampson East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

Primary Spins 10 Rayan Smith Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 1 Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 1 Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 1 Amney Mettauer Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 1 Sophie Sanderson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 1 Addison Stone Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 2 Shaye Beaulieu Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 2 Molly Koponyas Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 2 Jessi Kosick Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 2 Marissa Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 2 Emma Ogilvie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT
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STAR1 3 Montana Dobry Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 3 Harlee Peck Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 3 Lauren Staples Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 3 Jillian Stone Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 3 Charlotte Wedge East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 4 Maesa Morris Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 4 Sarah Nicholl Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 4 Ava Sanderson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 4 Rebecca Sudnik Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 4 Kayla Welygan Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 5 Izabelle Abbott Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 5 Brea Fraser Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 5 Charlee Kosick Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 5 Dillyn Parrish Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 5 Emma Pattison Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 5 Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 6 Abbygail Carmichael Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 6 Kylee Johnson Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 6 Zoe Lipon R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR1 6 Madison Sandboe Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 6 Kyra Sauve Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 6 Rebecca Schwertner Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 7 Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 7 Shaine Lefebvre Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 7 Laura Pearce Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 7 Tara Pocket R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR1 7 Kyla Semeniuk Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 7 Katelyn Thompson Fairview Sliver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 8 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 8 Jorja Dei Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU
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STAR1 8 Reese King Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 8 Ashley Menssa Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 8 Haley Patterson Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 8 Rylee Peck Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 9 Shelby Bjorklund Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 9 Laynee Burns Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 9 Kaitlyn Dawe Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 9 Madison Louttit Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 9 Johanna Panas Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 9 Estefani Wolfe Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 10 Cassey Adolf East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 10 Jayden Benson Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 10 Makayla Burt Fairview Sliver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 10 Emily Differenz Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 10 Anysa Hansen Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 10 Tiana Head Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 11 Hailey Ball Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 11 Kayla Gerwatoski East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 11 Torri Moskalyk Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 11 Khayla Oluyede Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 11 Hailey Sexton Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR1 11 Mikaila Wilson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 12 Dakota Bohnke R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR1 12 Haley Florell Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 12 Kali Gordey Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU

STAR1 12 Kacy Keutzer Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 12 Ashley Mathews Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR1 12 Ally Oliver East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 1 Emma Eggimann Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 1 Maggie-Kate Fitzpatrick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 1 Reka Fodor Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT
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STAR2 1 Jodanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 1 Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 1 Chelsea West Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Sidney Bennie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Jessie Drover Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Callie Heine Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Ava Lefferson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 2 Kylie Smethurst Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 3 Jada Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 3 Jessie Harder Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 3 Sydney Hoar Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 3 Reanne Leavitt-Zarowny Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 3 Hannah Levine Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 3 Emma Shipalesky Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 3 Emma Taylor Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 3 Coryn Webb Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 4 Kelsey Coulter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 4 Emily Dwernychuk Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 4 Caylee Edge Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 4 Ashlyn Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 4 Sayge Mattson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 4 Karington Schwertner Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 4 Kassidy Smethurst Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 4 Kazee Tackitt Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 5 Sheena Corfe R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR2 5 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 5 Mckenzi Lizotte Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 5 Morgan Madsen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 5 Allison McDonald Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT
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STAR2 5 Colby McLaughlin Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 5 Merissa Robinson Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 5 Kacie Vandemark Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 6 Robyn Barwise Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 6 Kaleigh Dwyer Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 6 Chelsea Exner Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 6 Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 6 Hannah Hansen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 6 Adanna Hustler Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 6 Laine Johner Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 6 Payton Ray Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Ellie Daynes Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Rielly Holland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Tianna Hunter Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Cassandra Kamieniecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Teagan Mcdowell Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Samantha Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Chelsea Presakarchuk Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 7 Jade Rowe Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 8 Bethany Bateman Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 8 Samantha Boake R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR2 8 Mariecia Clegg-Willett Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 8 Rhianna Differenz Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 8 Jasmine Smith R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR2 8 Rayan Smith Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU

STAR2 8 Kestyn Stacey Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 8 Isabella Woroshelo Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR2 Joshua Boake R&S Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STAR2 Adam Fodor Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A1 Aimee Colthorp Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A1 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

REVISED FEBRUARY 3, 2013



TOTEM SKATER GROUPS REVISED FEBRUARY 3, 2013 22

STAR3 A1 Laralee Rizarri Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A1 Leighanna Rizarri Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A1 Averie Villiger Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A2 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A2 Jaidyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A2 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A2 Raquel Kwiatkowski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A2 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A2 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A2 Purnachandra Viswanathan Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A3 Erin Brown Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A3 Autumn Capstick Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A3 Sarah Heartt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A3 Chloe Hennebury Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A3 Mackenzie O'Reilly Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A3 Nathalie Rheaume Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A3 Haleigh Tufford Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A4 Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A4 Emily Curtis Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A4 Camryn Gillies Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A4 Abby Krause Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A4 Hilary Lueken Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A4 Kate Paton Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A4 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A5 Celina Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A5 Devan Gardecki Manning FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A5 Myah Hills Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A5 Jaiden Kwiatkowski Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A5 Blythe Lefferson Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 A5 Emma MacDougall Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A5 Kiera Smith-Howe Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU
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STAR3 A6 Josee Bouchard Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A6 Kyla Brumwell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A6 Jayden Burns East Smoky SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A6 Reagan Cranwell Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A6 Nicole Jones Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A6 Madisyn Menssa Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 A6 Samantha O'Reilly Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 B Alexi Bueckert Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Mairyn Dumanowski Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Jaida Heine Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Dakota Lefebvre Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Alexa Pettersen Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Sommer Simmons Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Emma Stevens Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR3 B Lacee Temple Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU

STAR3 B Madison Webb Little Giant FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Valyce Mamic Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Jayna Mason Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Audyn Mettauer Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Myah Milner Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U10 Ally Norum Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Danielle Budgell Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR4 U13 Mary Chidiac Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Teresa Gordon Fairview Silver Blades AB/NT/NU

STAR4 U13 Emma King Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Madisyn L'Heureux Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Shelby Scott Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Christina Turnquist Spruce City SC CNC BC/YT

REVISED FEBRUARY 3, 2013



TOTEM SKATER GROUPS REVISED FEBRUARY 3, 2013 24

STAR4 U13 Payton Vyse Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 U13 Emma Wendt Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O1 Kristyn Brody Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O1 Courtney Bueckert Peace Passage SC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O1 Jillian Couldwell Quesnel FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O1 Taryn Hansen Hines Creek & District FSC AB/NT/NU

STAR4 13&O1 Hannah Magee Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O1 Victoria Rea Fort St John FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O1 Darci Wilson Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU

STAR4 13&O2 Ayden Aspeslet Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR4 13&O2 Abigail Bowie Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O2 Hannah Magee Mackenzie FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O2 Courtney Robinson Peace River SC AB/NT/NU

STAR4 13&O2 Shayla Seinen Mile Zero FSC CNC BC/YT

STAR4 13&O2 Brittany Stewart Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU
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